
                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 4022 Claire Ramsey                09 Nazareth Academy             19:54  6:25
       2    2 3996 Colleen Cavanaugh            10 Nazareth Academy             20:50  6:43
       3    3 3990 Jalissa Stokes               12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       20:51  6:43
       4    4 3949 Leslie Lopez                 12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       20:53  6:44
       5    5 3968 Tania Paez                   11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       20:55  6:44
       6    6 3687 Diana Mazurok                12 Elmwood Park                 20:59  6:46
       7    7 4171 Danielle Velasquez           10 Willowbrook                  21:03  6:47
       8    8 4020 Meagan O'Kane                12 Nazareth Academy             21:10  6:49
       9    9 3686 Aingel Matos                 10 Elmwood Park                 21:13  6:50
      10   10 3689 Jayleen Pagan                10 Elmwood Park                 21:14  6:50
      11   11 3693 Kelly Scanlon                12 Elmwood Park                 21:16  6:51
      12   12 4167 Jocelyn Rodriguez            10 Willowbrook                  21:17  6:51
      13   13 4150 Taylor Burton                12 Willowbrook                  21:35  6:57
      14   14 3867 Estefania Ramirez            10 Leyden                       21:36  6:57
      15   15 3925 Chavira Andrea               12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       21:38  6:58
      16   16 3866 Angela Pyrdol                12 Leyden                       21:41  6:59
      17   17 3945 Rocio Hernandez              12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       21:55  7:04
      18   18 3681 Sarah Connelly               12 Elmwood Park                 22:08  7:08
      19   19 3828 Alyssa Aiello                12 Leyden                       22:17  7:11
      20   20 3684 Linda Langkamp               12 Elmwood Park                 22:18  7:11
      21   21 3874 Misia Szelazek               10 Leyden                       22:18  7:11
      22   22 3965 Katia Orozco                 12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       22:19  7:11
      23   23 3984 Annette Sanchez              10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       22:22  7:12
      24   24 3685 Ruth Langkamp                12 Elmwood Park                 22:37  7:17
      25   25 4157 Shannon Jones                10 Willowbrook                  22:37  7:17
      26   26 4156 Britannia Horn               12 Willowbrook                  22:39  7:18
      27   27 3673 Margaret Siegert             12 Benet Academy                23:08  7:27
      28   28 3645 Claire Girardot              11 Benet Academy                23:08  7:27
      29   29 4154 Kathrene Garcia              12 Willowbrook                  23:11  7:28
      30   30 1576 Jennifer Hurtadl             11 Addison Trail                23:20  7:31
      31   31 3651 Maddie Hughes                12 Benet Academy                23:34  7:36
      32   32 4000 Erin Enochs                  12 Nazareth Academy             23:40  7:37
      33   33 3865 Sarah Poulos                 12 Leyden                       23:48  7:40
      34   34 4031 Lindsey Zasadzinski          12 Nazareth Academy             23:51  7:41
      35   35 4015 Rebecca Letcher              11 Nazareth Academy             24:03  7:45
      36   36 3675 Clare Theisen                12 Benet Academy                24:07  7:46
      37   37 3665 Mary Grace McKinney          12 Benet Academy                24:07  7:46
      38      4067 Desarae Echeverria           12 Proviso East                 24:09  7:47
      39   38 3640 Maggie Doyle                 12 Benet Academy                24:27  7:53
      40   39 3662 Meghan Lynch                 12 Benet Academy                24:28  7:53
      41   40 3872 Catrina Sanfilippo           11 Leyden                       24:48  7:59
      42      4038 Carol Lin                    11 Northside College Prep       25:54  8:21
      43   41 3849 Autumn Hankins               11 Leyden                       25:56  8:21
      44      4036 Hannah Kim                   12 Northside College Prep       25:59  8:22
      45   42 1578 Bianca Fernadez              11 Addison Trail                26:10  8:26
      46   43 1577 Jessica Garay                11 Addison Trail                26:23  8:30
      47      4074 Jameka Powers                12 Proviso East                 26:33  8:33
      48      4069 Melanie Garcia-Paz           12 Proviso East                 26:36  8:34
      49      4104 Isabel Popoca                09 Proviso West                 28:46  9:16
      50      4092 Cherish Crittendon           12 Proviso West                 28:53  9:18
      51      4105 Jessica Rivera               11 Proviso West                 29:27  9:29
      52   44 1581 Mayra Sarabia                11 Addison Trail                30:11  9:43
      53      4093 Nayely Diaz                  10 Proviso West                 30:17  9:45
      54   45 1579 Emma Schmitt                 11 Addison Trail                30:25  9:48



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    44  Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)                (21:15  106:12 1:04)
====================================================
  1      3  Jalissa Stokes            12 20:51
  2      4  Leslie Lopez              12 20:53
  3      5  Tania Paez                11 20:55
  4     15  Chavira Andrea            12 21:38
  5     17  Rocio Hernandez           12 21:55
  6   ( 22) Katia Orozco              12 22:19
  7   ( 23) Annette Sanchez           10 22:22

  2.    54  Elmwood Park                          (21:22  106:50 1:09)
====================================================
  1      6  Diana Mazurok             12 20:59
  2      9  Aingel Matos              10 21:13
  3     10  Jayleen Pagan             10 21:14
  4     11  Kelly Scanlon             12 21:16
  5     18  Sarah Connelly            12 22:08
  6   ( 20) Linda Langkamp            12 22:18
  7   ( 24) Ruth Langkamp             12 22:37

  3.    77  Nazareth Academy                      (21:53  109:25 3:57)
====================================================
  1      1  Claire Ramsey             09 19:54
  2      2  Colleen Cavanaugh         10 20:50
  3      8  Meagan O'Kane             12 21:10
  4     32  Erin Enochs               12 23:40
  5     34  Lindsey Zasadzinski       12 23:51
  6   ( 35) Rebecca Letcher           11 24:03

  4.    83  Willowbrook                           (21:51  109:11 1:36)
====================================================
  1      7  Danielle Velasquez        10 21:03
  2     12  Jocelyn Rodriguez         10 21:17
  3     13  Taylor Burton             12 21:35
  4     25  Shannon Jones             10 22:37
  5     26  Britannia Horn            12 22:39
  6   ( 29) Kathrene Garcia           12 23:11

  5.   103  Leyden                                (22:20  111:40 2:12)
====================================================
  1     14  Estefania Ramirez         10 21:36
  2     16  Angela Pyrdol             12 21:41
  3     19  Alyssa Aiello             12 22:17
  4     21  Misia Szelazek            10 22:18
  5     33  Sarah Poulos              12 23:48
  6   ( 40) Catrina Sanfilippo        11 24:48
  7   ( 41) Autumn Hankins            11 25:56



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   159  Benet Academy                         (23:37  118:04 0:59)
====================================================
  1     27  Margaret Siegert          12 23:08
  2     28  Claire Girardot           11 23:08
  3     31  Maddie Hughes             12 23:34
  4     36  Clare Theisen             12 24:07
  5     37  Mary Grace McKinney       12 24:07
  6   ( 38) Maggie Doyle              12 24:27
  7   ( 39) Meghan Lynch              12 24:28

  7.   204  Addison Trail                         (27:18  136:29 7:05)
====================================================
  1     30  Jennifer Hurtadl          11 23:20
  2     42  Bianca Fernadez           11 26:10
  3     43  Jessica Garay             11 26:23
  4     44  Mayra Sarabia             11 30:11
  5     45  Emma Schmitt              11 30:25



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

           **** Girls' Freshman / Sophomore 5 Kilometer Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 3924 Nathalie Andrade             09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       21:56  7:04
       2    2 3985 Daisy Sanchez                12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       21:57  7:04
       3    3 3953 Cassandra Medina             09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       22:10  7:08
       4    4 4003 Brenna Fritzsche             10 Nazareth Academy             22:20  7:12
       5    5 3653 Emma Jones                   09 Benet Academy                22:25  7:13
       6    6 3852 Evelyn Hernandez             10 Leyden                       22:38  7:17
       7    7 3870 Jasmine Salvador             09 Leyden                       22:41  7:19
       8    8 3843 Vanessa Gallegos             09 Leyden                       23:13  7:29
       9    9 4109 Linda Zaragoza               10 Proviso West                 23:16  7:30
      10   10 3980 Salma Rodriguez              10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       23:18  7:30
      11   11 3952 Esmerelda Mayorga            09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       23:32  7:35
      12   12 3677 Lizzy Weber                  09 Benet Academy                23:38  7:37
      13   13 3970 Olivia Poplaczyk             09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       23:46  7:39
      14   14 4152 Kimberly Cervantes           10 Willowbrook                  23:48  7:40
      15   15 3832 Victoria Baez                10 Leyden                       23:56  7:43
      16   16 4106 Celia Rodriguez              10 Proviso West                 24:04  7:45
      17   17 4098 Angela Martinez              10 Proviso West                 24:14  7:48
      18      4143 Dominique Wallace            09 St. Joseph                   24:20  7:50
      19      4064 Adrianna Barnes              09 Proviso East                 24:23  7:51
      20   18 3632 Anna Brunk                   09 Benet Academy                24:24  7:52
      21   19 3635 Catherine Covey              09 Benet Academy                24:26  7:52
      22   20 3647 Catherine Giuffre            10 Benet Academy                24:26  7:52
      23   21 4025 Clare Svoboda                09 Nazareth Academy             24:38  7:56
      24   22 4024 Jessica Sullivan             09 Nazareth Academy             24:40  7:57
      25   23 4013 Nicole Kozak                 09 Nazareth Academy             24:48  7:59
      26   24 4162 Kristina Marzullo            10 Willowbrook                  24:52  8:01
      27   25 3676 Jane Wagner                  10 Benet Academy                25:06  8:05
      28   26 4032 Francesca Zeno               10 Nazareth Academy             25:11  8:07
      29   27 4012 Amanda Harris                09 Nazareth Academy             25:13  8:07
      30   28 3835 Ariana Cardenas              10 Leyden                       25:13  8:07
      31   29 3966 Valeria Orozco               09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       25:19  8:09
      32   30 4155 Grace Guthrie                09 Willowbrook                  25:29  8:12
      33   31 3627 Elisabeth Abdoo              10 Benet Academy                25:35  8:14
      34   32 3837 Paulina Castellan            10 Leyden                       26:04  8:24
      35   33 3834 Mireya Cano                  10 Leyden                       26:05  8:24
      36      4066 Akilah Dorsey                10 Proviso East                 26:34  8:33
      37      4037 Bella Kiser                  10 Northside College Prep       26:35  8:34
      38   34 4011 Mary Clare Harrington        09 Nazareth Academy             27:01  8:42
      39   35 4101 Eridel Meza                  10 Proviso West                 27:14  8:46
      40   36 4103 Liliana Ortiz                10 Proviso West                 27:15  8:46
      41      4073 Isis Morris                  09 Proviso East                 27:41  8:55
      42   37 4165 Gaby Rios                    09 Willowbrook                  27:43  8:55
      43      4033 Summer Calvache              10 Northside College Prep       28:11  9:05
      44   38 4169 Camila Rosas                 09 Willowbrook                  28:17  9:06
      45      4068 Sommer Frierson              09 Proviso East                 28:29  9:10
      46   39 4107 Ana Sarabia                  10 Proviso West                 29:36  9:32
      47      4039 Bella Masterson              10 Northside College Prep       29:48  9:36
      48      4040 Amber Mich                   10 Northside College Prep       29:49  9:36



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girls' Freshman / Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    27  Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)                (22:35  112:53 1:36)
====================================================
  1      1  Nathalie Andrade          09 21:56
  2      2  Daisy Sanchez             12 21:57
  3      3  Cassandra Medina          09 22:10
  4     10  Salma Rodriguez           10 23:18
  5     11  Esmerelda Mayorga         09 23:32
  6   ( 13) Olivia Poplaczyk          09 23:46
  7   ( 29) Valeria Orozco            09 25:19

  2.    64  Leyden                                (23:33  117:41 2:35)
====================================================
  1      6  Evelyn Hernandez          10 22:38
  2      7  Jasmine Salvador          09 22:41
  3      8  Vanessa Gallegos          09 23:13
  4     15  Victoria Baez             10 23:56
  5     28  Ariana Cardenas           10 25:13
  6   ( 32) Paulina Castellan         10 26:04
  7   ( 33) Mireya Cano               10 26:05

  3.    74  Benet Academy                         (23:52  119:19 2:01)
====================================================
  1      5  Emma Jones                09 22:25
  2     12  Lizzy Weber               09 23:38
  3     18  Anna Brunk                09 24:24
  4     19  Catherine Covey           09 24:26
  5     20  Catherine Giuffre         10 24:26
  6   ( 25) Jane Wagner               10 25:06
  7   ( 31) Elisabeth Abdoo           10 25:35

  4.    96  Nazareth Academy                      (24:20  121:37 2:51)
====================================================
  1      4  Brenna Fritzsche          10 22:20
  2     21  Clare Svoboda             09 24:38
  3     22  Jessica Sullivan          09 24:40
  4     23  Nicole Kozak              09 24:48
  5     26  Francesca Zeno            10 25:11
  6   ( 27) Amanda Harris             09 25:13
  7   ( 34) Mary Clare Harrington     09 27:01

  5.   113  Proviso West                          (25:13  126:03 3:59)
====================================================
  1      9  Linda Zaragoza            10 23:16
  2     16  Celia Rodriguez           10 24:04
  3     17  Angela Martinez           10 24:14
  4     35  Eridel Meza               10 27:14
  5     36  Liliana Ortiz             10 27:15
  6   ( 39) Ana Sarabia               10 29:36



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

             **** Girls' Freshman / Sophomore Team Score ****

  6.   143  Willowbrook                           (26:02  130:09 4:29)
====================================================
  1     14  Kimberly Cervantes        10 23:48
  2     24  Kristina Marzullo         10 24:52
  3     30  Grace Guthrie             09 25:29
  4     37  Gaby Rios                 09 27:43
  5     38  Camila Rosas              09 28:17



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Girls' Open 2 Mile Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 3994 Emily Beedie                 11 Nazareth Academy             12:53  6:27
       2    2 4153 Kayla Denwood                11 Willowbrook                  13:10  6:35
       3    3 3981 Hernandez Rosie              12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       13:11  6:36
       4    4 3988 Diana Soriano                11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       13:18  6:39
       5    5 3933 Brenda Diaz                  11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       13:18  6:39
       6    6 3975 Lourdes Rendon               12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       13:43  6:51
       7    7 3946 Celeste Ibarra               11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       13:44  6:52
       8    8 3950 Sahian Lopez                 11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       13:45  6:53
       9    9 4172 Stephanie Wohnrade           11 Willowbrook                  13:56  6:58
      10   10 3974 Justine Ramirez              11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       13:58  6:59
      11   11 3836 Jackie Carmona               11 Leyden                       14:04  7:02
      12      3938 Natalie Garcia               09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:10  7:05
      13   12 4159 Ashley Krause                12 Willowbrook                  14:14  7:07
      14   13 3691 Gianna Rubino                11 Elmwood Park                 14:14  7:07
      15      3963 Jesenia Navarro              10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:19  7:10
      16      3961 Michelle Munoz               09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:19  7:10
      17   14 3658 Clare King                   09 Benet Academy                14:20  7:10
      18   15 3682 Selena Cuenca                12 Elmwood Park                 14:21  7:11
      19      3978 Angela Rodriguez             11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:22  7:11
      20   16 3831 Jessica Ayala                12 Leyden                       14:25  7:13
      21      3989 Claudia Soto                 10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:27  7:14
      22   17 3666 Renata Milani                10 Benet Academy                14:30  7:15
      23      3942 Zecilly Guzman               12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:31  7:16
      24   18 4151 Lexi Cazarez                 11 Willowbrook                  14:31  7:16
      25       506                              Sr Augustana College            14:32  7:16
      26   19 3638 Shannon Degnan               12 Benet Academy                14:33  7:17
      27   20 3859 Melanie Lopez                09 Leyden                       14:35  7:18
      28   21 3690 Sierra Ramos                 11 Elmwood Park                 14:45  7:23
      29   22 3667 Shannon Mills                12 Benet Academy                14:46  7:23
      30      3983 Cynthia San Martin           09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:51  7:26
      31      3960 Kassandra Munoz              11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:52  7:26
      32      3931 Vanessa Curiel               09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:54  7:27
      33   23 3868 Michelle Rios                12 Leyden                       14:54  7:27
      34      3958 Bri Montedecoa               09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       14:58  7:29
      35      3959 Gisella Munoz                11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:00  7:30
      36   24 3646 Bridget Giuffre              12 Benet Academy                15:01  7:31
      37   25 3842 Maria Galarza                12 Leyden                       15:02  7:31
      38   26 3846 Christina Gonzalez           12 Leyden                       15:02  7:31
      39   27 3630 Taylor Bock                  11 Benet Academy                15:04  7:32
      40      3971 Alicia Quazalcoah            09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:07  7:34
      41   28 4021 Ashley Oliver                12 Nazareth Academy             15:07  7:34
      42   29 4160 Sam Lizasuain                11 Willowbrook                  15:10  7:35
      43      3982 Shayla Ross                  12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:10  7:35
      44   30 4029 Lauren Wajda                 12 Nazareth Academy             15:11  7:36
      45   31 3659 Meghan King                  11 Benet Academy                15:12  7:36
      46      3929 Lopez Carolina               12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:14  7:37
      47      3928 Jesella Briones              10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:18  7:39
      48      3976 Nathalie Reyes               10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:19  7:40
      49      3951 Luz Martinez                 11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:20  7:40
      50   32 3998 Ariana Corral                10 Nazareth Academy             15:22  7:41
      51      3930 Mariana Contraras            10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:24  7:42
      52      3669 Hannah Nelson                11 Benet Academy                15:26  7:43
      53   33 3830 Isabella Alvarez             11 Leyden                       15:29  7:45
      54      3655 Hannah Kane                  11 Benet Academy                15:31  7:46
      55      3641 Meghan Doyle                 11 Benet Academy                15:32  7:46
      56   34 3694 Taylor Walker                10 Elmwood Park                 15:33  7:47
      57      3869 Clara Rivera                 12 Leyden                       15:33  7:47
      58      3858 Lulu Loera                   11 Leyden                       15:34  7:47
      59      3944 Janet Hernandez              09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:35  7:48
      60      3936 Kim Finwell                  09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:36  7:48
      61      3649 Kate Heiberger               09 Benet Academy                15:37  7:49
      62      1575 Hannah Fath                  12 Guerin Prep                  15:39  7:50
      63      3972 Kim Quiroga                  09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:40  7:50
      64      3947 Ruby Lagunas                 11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:41  7:51
      65   35 4163 Allie Pawlak                 11 Willowbrook                  15:43  7:52
      66      3926 Jessica Arrellano            11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:44  7:52
      67      3939 Daisy Gualadajara            09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:45  7:53
      68   36 4008 Becky Hammond                11 Nazareth Academy             15:48  7:54
      69      3855 Courtney Kost                12 Leyden                       15:52  7:56
      70   37 3695 Victoria Woronko             09 Elmwood Park                 15:56  7:58



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Girls' Open 2 Mile Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      71   38 4168 Jennifer Rosario             12 Willowbrook                  15:59  8:00
      72      3664 Kassie McGue                 12 Benet Academy                15:59  8:00
      73      3940 Jazmin Guzman                11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       15:59  8:00
      74      4166 Marya Rizvi                  11 Willowbrook                  16:00  8:00
      75      3628 Natalie Balaun               12 Benet Academy                16:05  8:03
      76      3633 Connie Cannizaro             12 Benet Academy                16:10  8:05
      77      3644 Fiona Girard                 11 Benet Academy                16:14  8:07
      78      3636 Maggie Crouch                11 Benet Academy                16:16  8:08
      79      3941 Karina Guzman                09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       16:16  8:08
      80      3927 Lizzette Arreola             09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       16:16  8:08
      81      3935 Abigail Fernandez            10 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       16:18  8:09
      82      3642 Caitlin Finan                12 Benet Academy                16:19  8:10
      83      3668 Clare Morrison               11 Benet Academy                16:19  8:10
      84      3639 Colleen Dickey               10 Benet Academy                16:26  8:13
      85      3848 Jocelyn Gonzalez             12 Leyden                       16:27  8:14
      86      3648 Sophie Gordan                09 Benet Academy                16:27  8:14
      87      3861 Alize Luna                   12 Leyden                       16:27  8:14
      88      3873 Elizabeth Shelton            10 Leyden                       16:32  8:16
      89      3657 Kendall Kilhafner            09 Benet Academy                16:40  8:20
      90      3672 Jordyn Saper                 12 Benet Academy                16:40  8:20
      91      3937 Alicia Flores                11 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       16:42  8:21
      92      3955 Carolina Miranda             09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       16:42  8:21
      93      3860 Justyna Luberda              09 Leyden                       16:45  8:23
      94      3840 Xitlali Frias                09 Leyden                       16:48  8:24
      95      3841 Jessica Fries                11 Leyden                       16:56  8:28
      96      3650 Maggie Heiberger             12 Benet Academy                16:59  8:30
      97      3954 Ariathna Mena                09 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       17:02  8:31
      98      3637 Jenny Degnan                 09 Benet Academy                17:06  8:33
      99   39 4005 Mia Grassano                 11 Nazareth Academy             17:08  8:34
     100      3631 Kelly Boris                  10 Benet Academy                17:12  8:36
     101      3634 Sarah Carrier                09 Benet Academy                17:14  8:37
     102      3851 Norma Hererra                12 Leyden                       17:23  8:42
     103   40 3683 Natalie Ekonomiuk            12 Elmwood Park                 17:35  8:48
     104      3845 Jocelyn Garcia               10 Leyden                       17:42  8:51
     105   41 3993 Lauren Adduci                12 Nazareth Academy             17:49  8:55
     106      4065 Jordyn Brewer                11 Proviso East                 17:50  8:55
     107      1572 Karla Rubin Decelis           9 Guerin Prep                  17:52  8:56
     108   42 3688 Adriana Mercado              09 Elmwood Park                 17:56  8:58
     109      3863 Chelsea Oribello             11 Leyden                       17:59  9:00
     110      3932 Chavez Daisy                 12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       18:02  9:01
     111      3956 Gabriela Molina              12 Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)       18:03  9:02
     112      4019 Ashley O'Kane                10 Nazareth Academy             18:08  9:04
     113      3864 Mitzy Perez                  11 Leyden                       18:14  9:07
     114      3850 Liliana Hererra              11 Leyden                       18:21  9:11
     115      3878 Deisy Vizcarra               11 Leyden                       18:27  9:14
     116      1574 Sam Dabe                     10 Guerin Prep                  19:27  9:44
     117      4158 Selena Kendall               12 Willowbrook                  19:47  9:54
     118      4097 Angeles Marron               10 Proviso West                 20:16 10:08
     119      4100 Te'a McCrary                 09 Proviso West                 20:33 10:17
     120      4002 Alyssa Esposito              09 Nazareth Academy             20:34 10:17
     121      1573 Illiana Farfan               10 Guerin Prep                  22:20 11:10



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Open Team Score ****

  1.    25  Morton (Berwyn-Cicero)                (13:27  67:14 0:33)
====================================================
  1      3  Hernandez Rosie           12 13:11
  2      4  Diana Soriano             11 13:18
  3      5  Brenda Diaz               11 13:18
  4      6  Lourdes Rendon            12 13:43
  5      7  Celeste Ibarra            11 13:44
  6   (  8) Sahian Lopez              11 13:45
  7   ( 10) Justine Ramirez           11 13:58

  2.    70  Willowbrook                           (14:13  71:01 2:00)
====================================================
  1      2  Kayla Denwood             11 13:10
  2      9  Stephanie Wohnrade        11 13:56
  3     12  Ashley Krause             12 14:14
  4     18  Lexi Cazarez              11 14:31
  5     29  Sam Lizasuain             11 15:10
  6   ( 35) Allie Pawlak              11 15:43
  7   ( 38) Jennifer Rosario          12 15:59

  3.    95  Leyden                                (14:36  73:00 0:58)
====================================================
  1     11  Jackie Carmona            11 14:04
  2     16  Jessica Ayala             12 14:25
  3     20  Melanie Lopez             09 14:35
  4     23  Michelle Rios             12 14:54
  5     25  Maria Galarza             12 15:02
  6   ( 26) Christina Gonzalez        12 15:02
  7   ( 33) Isabella Alvarez          11 15:29

  4.    96  Benet Academy                         (14:38  73:10 0:41)
====================================================
  1     14  Clare King                09 14:20
  2     17  Renata Milani             10 14:30
  3     19  Shannon Degnan            12 14:33
  4     22  Shannon Mills             12 14:46
  5     24  Bridget Giuffre           12 15:01
  6   ( 27) Taylor Bock               11 15:04
  7   ( 31) Meghan King               11 15:12

  5.   120  Elmwood Park                          (14:58  74:49 1:42)
====================================================
  1     13  Gianna Rubino             11 14:14
  2     15  Selena Cuenca             12 14:21
  3     21  Sierra Ramos              11 14:45
  4     34  Taylor Walker             10 15:33
  5     37  Victoria Woronko          09 15:56
  6   ( 40) Natalie Ekonomiuk         12 17:35
  7   ( 42) Adriana Mercado           09 17:56



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Girls' Open Team Score ****

  6.   127  Nazareth Academy                      (14:53  74:21 2:55)
====================================================
  1      1  Emily Beedie              11 12:53
  2     28  Ashley Oliver             12 15:07
  3     30  Lauren Wajda              12 15:11
  4     32  Ariana Corral             10 15:22
  5     36  Becky Hammond             11 15:48
  6   ( 39) Mia Grassano              11 17:08
  7   ( 41) Lauren Adduci             12 17:49



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 4181 Jimmy Funteas, Jr            11 Willowbrook                  16:12  5:13
       2    2 3614 Luis Miranda                 12 Addison Trail                16:15  5:14
       3    3 3730 Rodrigo Estrada              12 Fenton                       16:26  5:18
       4    4 3723 Ricky Wojcik                 12 Elmwood Park                 16:32  5:20
       5    5 3756 Danny Wiggin                 12 Fenton                       16:38  5:22
       6    6 4173 Anthony Acitelli             11 Willowbrook                  16:40  5:22
       7    7 3750 Cristian Silva               12 Fenton                       16:51  5:26
       8    8 3754 Jose Vasquez-Perez           09 Fenton                       16:56  5:27
       9    9 3921 Mateusz Szelazek             11 Leyden                       17:02  5:29
      10   10 3913 Alan Prado                   10 Leyden                       17:05  5:30
      11   11 4176 Luke Caron                   12 Willowbrook                  17:08  5:31
      12   12 3747 Leonel Rodriguez             11 Fenton                       17:08  5:31
      13   13 3911 Josh Pitts                   11 Leyden                       17:08  5:31
      14   14 3746 Joseph Rivas                 11 Fenton                       17:10  5:32
      15   15 1583 Jonathan Bareis              11 Nazareth Academy             17:10  5:32
      16   16 3923 Danny Vilchez                12 Leyden                       17:12  5:32
      17   17 3606 Luis Eugenio                 11 Addison Trail                17:18  5:34
      18   18 3707 Luke Kieffer                 11 Elmwood Park                 17:18  5:35
      19   19 3764 Matt Bondy                   12 Glenbrook North              17:27  5:37
      20   20 4084 Douglas Red                  12 Proviso East                 17:32  5:39
      21   21 3741 Axel Nava                    11 Fenton                       17:32  5:39
      22   22 3708 Rocco Lapore                 12 Elmwood Park                 17:33  5:39
      23   23 3894 Roberto Garica               12 Leyden                       17:35  5:40
      24   24 3625 Juan Valdez                  12 Addison Trail                17:38  5:41
      25   25 3807 Jay Silver                   11 Glenbrook North              17:43  5:43
      26   26 3811 Jacob Spitz                  12 Glenbrook North              17:51  5:45
      27   27 3718 Austin Tillema               12 Elmwood Park                 17:57  5:47
      28   28 3618 Israel Olascoaga             12 Addison Trail                18:00  5:48
      29   29 4197 Nick Turek                   12 Willowbrook                  18:03  5:49
      30   30 3703 Nick Dombrowski              12 Elmwood Park                 18:03  5:49
      31   31 3918 Krystian Skladanowski        11 Leyden                       18:03  5:49
      32   32 4198 Will Unseth                  12 Willowbrook                  18:05  5:49
      33   33 3893 Dan Dorich                   10 Leyden                       18:07  5:50
      34   34 3793 Tommy Muldoon                12 Glenbrook North              18:09  5:51
      35   35 3767 Daniel Congbalay             12 Glenbrook North              18:13  5:52
      36   36 4042 Porter Abbey                 11 Northside College Prep       18:22  5:55
      37   37 1587 Austin Brown                 11 Nazareth Academy             18:25  5:56
      38   38 4187 Tom King                     11 Willowbrook                  18:27  5:57
      39   39 3709 Brandon Nieves               12 Elmwood Park                 18:29  5:57
      40   40 3760 Connor Ayres                 12 Glenbrook North              18:32  5:58
      41   41 4183 Ed Garner, Iv                12 Willowbrook                  18:32  5:58
      42   42 4047 Kenny Dumez                  11 Northside College Prep       18:49  6:04
      43   43 1591 Sean Green                   12 Nazareth Academy             18:53  6:05
      44   44 3806 Mark Seeberg                 11 Glenbrook North              18:53  6:05
      45   45 1566 Adam Creager                 12 Guerin Prep                  18:58  6:07
      46   46 1567 Paul Robertson               12 Guerin Prep                  19:01  6:08
      47   47 4054 Max McCoy                    11 Northside College Prep       19:10  6:10
      48   48 4049 Tony Gao                     12 Northside College Prep       19:11  6:11
      49   49 4051 Chaoiyan Gonzalez            11 Northside College Prep       19:13  6:12
      50   50 1596 Bobby Schneider              11 Nazareth Academy             19:20  6:14
      51   51 3696 Juan Amador                  12 Elmwood Park                 19:20  6:14
      52   52 1595 Cody Roll                    12 Nazareth Academy             19:31  6:17
      53   53 4060 Robert Szmurlo               12 Northside College Prep       19:32  6:18
      54   54 4130 Carlos Paiz                  11 Proviso West                 19:37  6:19
      55   55 3612 Jeff Maginity                11 Addison Trail                20:08  6:29
      56   56 3610 Raymond Loi                  11 Addison Trail                20:30  6:36
      57   57 4048 Tom Frejowski                11 Northside College Prep       20:32  6:37
      58   58 3623 Mike Ruizol                  11 Addison Trail                20:49  6:42
      59   59 4076 Cesar Adan                   11 Proviso East                 20:53  6:44
      60   60    5 Demetrius May                12 Proviso West                 21:04  6:47
      61   61 1585 Daniel Bier                  11 Nazareth Academy             21:19  6:52
      62   62 4077 Conred Blash                 12 Proviso East                 22:01  7:05
      63   63 1600 Robert Titzer                12 Nazareth Academy             22:07  7:08
      64   64 4085 Lance Smith                  11 Proviso East                 22:21  7:12
      65   65 1568 Juan Reyes                   11 Guerin Prep                  22:28  7:14
      66   66 4122 Erick Gonzalez               11 Proviso West                 23:07  7:27
      67      4144 Carlos Carranzo              12 St. Joseph                   23:26  7:33
      68   67 1569 Nicholas Gerena              11 Guerin Prep                  23:31  7:35
      69   68 4118 Lorenzo Gaddy                12 Proviso West                 24:08  7:46
      70   69 4134 David Rosales                11 Proviso West                 24:22  7:51



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                  **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      71   70 4121 Rodrigo Gomez                11 Proviso West                 24:25  7:52
      72   71 1570 Domenic Loconti              11 Guerin Prep                  25:02  8:04
      73   72 4081 Davaris McClendon            11 Proviso East                 25:21  8:10



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  1.    35  Fenton                                (16:48  83:59 0:42)
====================================================
  1      3  Rodrigo Estrada           12 16:26
  2      5  Danny Wiggin              12 16:38
  3      7  Cristian Silva            12 16:51
  4      8  Jose Vasquez-Perez        09 16:56
  5     12  Leonel Rodriguez          11 17:08
  6   ( 14) Joseph Rivas              11 17:10
  7   ( 21) Axel Nava                 11 17:32

  2.    71  Leyden                                (17:13  86:02 0:33)
====================================================
  1      9  Mateusz Szelazek          11 17:02
  2     10  Alan Prado                10 17:05
  3     13  Josh Pitts                11 17:08
  4     16  Danny Vilchez             12 17:12
  5     23  Roberto Garica            12 17:35
  6   ( 31) Krystian Skladanowski     11 18:03
  7   ( 33) Dan Dorich                10 18:07

  3.    79  Willowbrook                           (17:14  86:08 1:53)
====================================================
  1      1  Jimmy Funteas, Jr         11 16:12
  2      6  Anthony Acitelli          11 16:40
  3     11  Luke Caron                12 17:08
  4     29  Nick Turek                12 18:03
  5     32  Will Unseth               12 18:05
  6   ( 38) Tom King                  11 18:27
  7   ( 41) Ed Garner, Iv             12 18:32

  4.   101  Elmwood Park                          (17:29  87:23 1:31)
====================================================
  1      4  Ricky Wojcik              12 16:32
  2     18  Luke Kieffer              11 17:18
  3     22  Rocco Lapore              12 17:33
  4     27  Austin Tillema            12 17:57
  5     30  Nick Dombrowski           12 18:03
  6   ( 39) Brandon Nieves            12 18:29
  7   ( 51) Juan Amador               12 19:20

  5.   126  Addison Trail                         (17:52  89:19 3:53)
====================================================
  1      2  Luis Miranda              12 16:15
  2     17  Luis Eugenio              11 17:18
  3     24  Juan Valdez               12 17:38
  4     28  Israel Olascoaga          12 18:00
  5     55  Jeff Maginity             11 20:08
  6   ( 56) Raymond Loi               11 20:30
  7   ( 58) Mike Ruizol               11 20:49



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

  6.   139  Glenbrook North                       (17:53  89:23 0:46)
====================================================
  1     19  Matt Bondy                12 17:27
  2     25  Jay Silver                11 17:43
  3     26  Jacob Spitz               12 17:51
  4     34  Tommy Muldoon             12 18:09
  5     35  Daniel Congbalay          12 18:13
  6   ( 40) Connor Ayres              12 18:32
  7   ( 44) Mark Seeberg              11 18:53

  7.   197  Nazareth Academy                      (18:40  93:19 2:21)
====================================================
  1     15  Jonathan Bareis           11 17:10
  2     37  Austin Brown              11 18:25
  3     43  Sean Green                12 18:53
  4     50  Bobby Schneider           11 19:20
  5     52  Cody Roll                 12 19:31
  6   ( 61) Daniel Bier               11 21:19
  7   ( 63) Robert Titzer             12 22:07

  8.   222  Northside College Prep                (18:57  94:45 0:51)
====================================================
  1     36  Porter Abbey              11 18:22
  2     42  Kenny Dumez               11 18:49
  3     47  Max McCoy                 11 19:10
  4     48  Tony Gao                  12 19:11
  5     49  Chaoiyan Gonzalez         11 19:13
  6   ( 53) Robert Szmurlo            12 19:32
  7   ( 57) Tom Frejowski             11 20:32

  9.   277  Proviso East                          (21:38  108:08 7:49)
====================================================
  1     20  Douglas Red               12 17:32
  2     59  Cesar Adan                11 20:53
  3     62  Conred Blash              12 22:01
  4     64  Lance Smith               11 22:21
  5     72  Davaris McClendon         11 25:21

 10.   294  Guerin Prep                           (21:48  109:00 6:04)
====================================================
  1     45  Adam Creager              12 18:58
  2     46  Paul Robertson            12 19:01
  3     65  Juan Reyes                11 22:28
  4     67  Nicholas Gerena           11 23:31
  5     71  Domenic Loconti           11 25:02



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                    **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****

 11.   317  Proviso West                          (22:28  112:18 4:45)
====================================================
  1     54  Carlos Paiz               11 19:37
  2     60  Demetrius May             12 21:04
  3     66  Erick Gonzalez            11 23:07
  4     68  Lorenzo Gaddy             12 24:08
  5     69  David Rosales             11 24:22
  6   ( 70) Rodrigo Gomez             11 24:25



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

           **** Boys' Freshman / Sophomore 5 Kilometer Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 3777 Jason Golden                 10 Glenbrook North              17:02  5:29
       2    2 3813 Scott Thomas                 10 Glenbrook North              17:21  5:35
       3    3 3823 Nate Whitfield               10 Glenbrook North              17:28  5:38
       4    4 3698 Dante Bruno                  10 Elmwood Park                 17:31  5:39
       5    5 3770 Itai Epstein                 09 Glenbrook North              17:40  5:41
       6    6 3702 Keit Dine                    10 Elmwood Park                 17:47  5:44
       7    7 3749 Felipe Ruiz                  10 Fenton                       17:52  5:45
       8    8 4188 Sean Kohrt                   10 Willowbrook                  17:57  5:47
       9    9 4196 Chris Turek                  10 Willowbrook                  18:05  5:50
      10   10 3780 Alex Hanskat                 10 Glenbrook North              18:06  5:50
      11   11 3743 William Osorio               10 Fenton                       18:28  5:57
      12   12 4191 Dave Sanchez                 10 Willowbrook                  18:28  5:57
      13   13 3736 Sam Hernandez                10 Fenton                       18:31  5:58
      14   14 3706 Zack Hollis                  10 Elmwood Park                 18:44  6:02
      15   15 3769 Idan Epstein                 10 Glenbrook North              18:44  6:02
      16   16 3724 Antonio Aguilera             10 Fenton                       18:48  6:03
      17   17 3765 Jd Casey                     09 Glenbrook North              18:51  6:04
      18   18 1584 Nick Bolisay                 10 Nazareth Academy             18:58  6:07
      19   19 4186 Casey King                   09 Willowbrook                  19:10  6:11
      20   20 1599 Charles Titzer               10 Nazareth Academy             19:26  6:16
      21   21 4194 Nathan Sprovieri             09 Willowbrook                  19:26  6:16
      22   22 3748 Jaime Rosas                  09 Fenton                       19:36  6:19
      23      4133 Christian Roa                09 Proviso West                 19:37  6:19
      24   23 4182 Jack Garner                  10 Willowbrook                  19:38  6:20
      25   24 3722 Nick Wojcik                  10 Elmwood Park                 19:38  6:20
      26   25 4199 Andrew Wohnrade              09 Willowbrook                  19:40  6:20
      27   26 3895 Kevin Graff                  10 Leyden                       19:41  6:20
      28   27 3888 Ivan Chaidez                 10 Leyden                       20:06  6:28
      29   28 3755 Anye Whyte                   09 Fenton                       20:12  6:30
      30   29 1592 Jake Panek                    9 Nazareth Academy             20:16  6:32
      31   30 1593 Omar Paniague                10 Nazareth Academy             20:18  6:32
      32   31    3 Christan Zarate               9 Nazareth Academy             20:31  6:36
      33      4113 Joshua Cage                  09 Proviso West                 20:33  6:37
      34   32 3714 Nicl Schmidt                 10 Elmwood Park                 20:34  6:37
      35      3616 Henry Nava                   10 Addison Trail                20:37  6:38
      36   33 4063 Piotr Wojcik                 10 Northside College Prep       20:48  6:42
      37   34 3900 David Morales                10 Leyden                       21:04  6:47
      38   35 3745 Yannis Rigas                 09 Fenton                       21:06  6:48
      39   36 4056 Matt Monge                   09 Northside College Prep       21:08  6:48
      40   37 1588 Michael Esparza               9 Nazareth Academy             21:22  6:53
      41   38 3892 Nathan Diazeal               09 Leyden                       21:39  6:58
      42      3600 Natel Avila                  10 Addison Trail                22:01  7:06
      43   39 3903 Michael Nambo                09 Leyden                       22:04  7:06
      44   40 3883 Anthony Avalos               10 Leyden                       22:04  7:07
      45   41    4 David Zavala                  9 Nazareth Academy             22:28  7:14
      46      4112 Kendall Bolden               09 Proviso West                 22:34  7:16
      47   42 4053 Marcelo Lozano               09 Northside College Prep       22:53  7:22
      48   43 3716 Frankie Stocco                  Elmwood Park                 22:58  7:24
      49   44 3917 Isais Saucedo                09 Leyden                       23:12  7:28
      50   45 3700 Ryan Capule                  10 Elmwood Park                 23:23  7:32
      51   46 4043 Josh Borgwardt               09 Northside College Prep       23:56  7:43
      52      3605 Alex Dudka                   10 Addison Trail                23:57  7:43
      53   47 4044 Jackson Brewer               09 Northside College Prep       24:09  7:47
      54   48 4050 Matthew Geevarghese III      09 Northside College Prep       24:09  7:47
      55   49 4057 Jack Nolan                   09 Northside College Prep       24:10  7:47
      56      1565 Brian Guratowski             10 Guerin Prep                  26:25  8:31
      57      4115 Steve Carreno                09 Proviso West                 30:23  9:47
      58      4143 Dominique Wallace            09 St. Joseph                   32:16 10:24
      59      4144 Carlos Carranzo              12 St. Joseph                   37:22 12:02



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Boys' Freshman / Sophomore Team Score ****

  1.    21  Glenbrook North                       (17:32  87:37 1:04)
====================================================
  1      1  Jason Golden              10 17:02
  2      2  Scott Thomas              10 17:21
  3      3  Nate Whitfield            10 17:28
  4      5  Itai Epstein              09 17:40
  5     10  Alex Hanskat              10 18:06
  6   ( 15) Idan Epstein              10 18:44
  7   ( 17) Jd Casey                  09 18:51

  2.    69  Willowbrook                           (18:38  93:06 1:29)
====================================================
  1      8  Sean Kohrt                10 17:57
  2      9  Chris Turek               10 18:05
  3     12  Dave Sanchez              10 18:28
  4     19  Casey King                09 19:10
  5     21  Nathan Sprovieri          09 19:26
  6   ( 23) Jack Garner               10 19:38
  7   ( 25) Andrew Wohnrade           09 19:40

  3.    69  Fenton                                (18:39  93:15 1:44)
====================================================
  1      7  Felipe Ruiz               10 17:52
  2     11  William Osorio            10 18:28
  3     13  Sam Hernandez             10 18:31
  4     16  Antonio Aguilera          10 18:48
  5     22  Jaime Rosas               09 19:36
  6   ( 28) Anye Whyte                09 20:12
  7   ( 35) Yannis Rigas              09 21:06

  4.    80  Elmwood Park                          (18:51  94:14 3:03)
====================================================
  1      4  Dante Bruno               10 17:31
  2      6  Keit Dine                 10 17:47
  3     14  Zack Hollis               10 18:44
  4     24  Nick Wojcik               10 19:38
  5     32  Nicl Schmidt              10 20:34
  6   ( 43) Frankie Stocco               22:58
  7   ( 45) Ryan Capule               10 23:23

  5.   128  Nazareth Academy                      (19:54  99:29 1:33)
====================================================
  1     18  Nick Bolisay              10 18:58
  2     20  Charles Titzer            10 19:26
  3     29  Jake Panek                 9 20:16
  4     30  Omar Paniague             10 20:18
  5     31  Christan Zarate            9 20:31
  6   ( 37) Michael Esparza            9 21:22
  7   ( 41) David Zavala               9 22:28



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

              **** Boys' Freshman / Sophomore Team Score ****

  6.   164  Leyden                                (20:55  104:34 2:23)
====================================================
  1     26  Kevin Graff               10 19:41
  2     27  Ivan Chaidez              10 20:06
  3     34  David Morales             10 21:04
  4     38  Nathan Diazeal            09 21:39
  5     39  Michael Nambo             09 22:04
  6   ( 40) Anthony Avalos            10 22:04
  7   ( 44) Isais Saucedo             09 23:12

  7.   204  Northside College Prep                (22:35  112:54 3:21)
====================================================
  1     33  Piotr Wojcik              10 20:48
  2     36  Matt Monge                09 21:08
  3     42  Marcelo Lozano            09 22:53
  4     46  Josh Borgwardt            09 23:56
  5     47  Jackson Brewer            09 24:09
  6   ( 48) Matthew Geevarghese III   09 24:09
  7   ( 49) Jack Nolan                09 24:10



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys' Open 2 Mile Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
       1    1 3726 Cosme Bailon                 12 Fenton                       10:43  5:22
       2    2 3732 Marcus Falconer              12 Fenton                       10:50  5:25
       3    3 4190 Kevin Rezek                  11 Willowbrook                  10:51  5:26
       4    4 3740 Jonathan Mercado             12 Fenton                       10:52  5:26
       5    5 3705 Kyle Gyselinck               11 Elmwood Park                 11:10  5:35
       6    6 3712 Kyle Robbs                   12 Elmwood Park                 11:13  5:37
       7    7 3909 Cody Ott                     11 Leyden                       11:15  5:38
       8    8 4193 Chris Senese                 11 Willowbrook                  11:16  5:38
       9    9 3810 Aaron Solomon                10 Glenbrook North              11:26  5:43
      10   10 3817 Justin Tucker                11 Glenbrook North              11:27  5:44
      11   11 3919 Pedro Solis                  12 Leyden                       11:30  5:45
      12   12 3887 Eric Chaidez                 12 Leyden                       11:33  5:47
      13   13 3718 Austin Tillema               12 Elmwood Park                 11:34  5:47
      14   14 3885 Juan Castaneda               11 Leyden                       11:35  5:48
      15   15 3768 Will Congbalay               09 Glenbrook North              11:36  5:48
      16   16 3821 Jonny Wagner                 12 Glenbrook North              11:37  5:49
      17   17 3697 Saifoulaye Bah               12 Elmwood Park                 11:39  5:50
      18   18 4184 Adrian Gonzales              11 Willowbrook                  11:42  5:51
      19   19 3816 Griffin Tucker               11 Glenbrook North              11:43  5:52
      20   20 1590 Ruben Gonzalez               11 Nazareth Academy             11:46  5:53
      21   21 3809 Cole Smith                   10 Glenbrook North              11:46  5:53
      22   22 3824 Jordan Wolken                10 Glenbrook North              11:47  5:54
      23   23 4046 Joseph Dschida               11 Northside College Prep       11:47  5:54
      24      3822 John Welch                   12 Glenbrook North              11:48  5:54
      25      3791 Tyler Marovitz               10 Glenbrook North              11:50  5:55
      26   24 3922 Edgardo Vera                 12 Leyden                       11:51  5:56
      27      3779 Patrick Hamilton             11 Glenbrook North              11:53  5:57
      28   25 3699 Alex Calle                   11 Elmwood Park                 11:54  5:57
      29   26 3905 Jimmy Novak                  11 Leyden                       11:54  5:57
      30      3762 Jonah Blocker                11 Glenbrook North              11:56  5:58
      31      4082 Javion Osborne               09 Proviso East                 11:57  5:59
      32   27 3720 Matt Walker                  11 Elmwood Park                 12:01  6:01
      33   28 4185 Donnie Hawkins               11 Willowbrook                  12:04  6:02
      34   29 3886 Angel Castillo               12 Leyden                       12:08  6:04
      35   30 3611 Jerold Macaya                11 Addison Trail                12:11  6:06
      36   31 3713 Justin Santiago              12 Elmwood Park                 12:12  6:06
      37   32 3735 David Gutierrez              09 Fenton                       12:14  6:07
      38   33 4192 Ian Schmidt                  10 Willowbrook                  12:15  6:08
      39   34 3734 Eddie Garcia                 09 Fenton                       12:16  6:08
      40   35 3737 Nathan Irby                  09 Fenton                       12:17  6:09
      41      3902 Jose Munoz                   12 Leyden                       12:19  6:10
      42      3774 Noah Gafen                   11 Glenbrook North              12:23  6:12
      43   36 3626 Frank Zapata                 12 Addison Trail                12:26  6:13
      44   37 4059 Angelo Perez                 12 Northside College Prep       12:27  6:14
      45   38 4180 Dillon Darrow                10 Willowbrook                  12:31  6:16
      46      3798 Dylan O'Malley               09 Glenbrook North              12:31  6:16
      47   39 4052 Max Guthmann                 10 Northside College Prep       12:32  6:16
      48   40 3753 Michael Stewart              10 Fenton                       12:33  6:17
      49   41 4174 Christian Batiz              11 Willowbrook                  12:33  6:17
      50      4179 Gene Ciesla                  10 Willowbrook                  12:33  6:17
      51   42 3613 Christian Martinez           12 Addison Trail                12:34  6:17
      52      3819 Ryan Veith                   09 Glenbrook North              12:35  6:18
      53      4175 Vince Bryan                  10 Willowbrook                  12:37  6:19
      54   43 1589 Ethan Flanagan               12 Nazareth Academy             12:45  6:23
      55      3711 Xavier Rios                     Elmwood Park                 12:48  6:24
      56      3773 Jacob Friedman               10 Glenbrook North              12:49  6:25
      57      3914 Gabe Ramirez                 12 Leyden                       12:54  6:27
      58   44    2 Christopher Wlosek           12 Nazareth Academy             12:59  6:30
      59      3752 Miracle Steele               12 Fenton                       13:02  6:31
      60   45 3619 Justin Paul                  12 Addison Trail                13:04  6:32
      61      3782 Edward Kang                  12 Glenbrook North              13:06  6:33
      62      3825 Justin Wong                  10 Glenbrook North              13:08  6:34
      63   46 3609 Jonathon Loi                 09 Addison Trail                13:09  6:35
      64      3804 Max Rosenberg                11 Glenbrook North              13:13  6:37
      65      3715 Redi Spahiu                  10 Elmwood Park                 13:17  6:39
      66      3898 Daniel Lopez                 11 Leyden                       13:19  6:40
      67   47 1597 Joe Smith                    11 Nazareth Academy             13:19  6:40
      68      3701 Chris Coronado               10 Elmwood Park                 13:20  6:40
      69      3814 Joe Thunholm                 10 Glenbrook North              13:21  6:41
      70      3920 Cesar Sosa                   11 Leyden                       13:21  6:41



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Boys' Open 2 Mile Race ****

   Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time  Pace
   ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ===== =====
      71      3721 George Wiebe                 10 Elmwood Park                 13:21  6:41
      72      3731 Jeremy Falconer              10 Fenton                       13:21  6:41
      73      3781 Daniel Hu                    10 Glenbrook North              13:23  6:42
      74      3818 Jeff Vanspankeren            09 Glenbrook North              13:24  6:42
      75      3728 Michael Campbell             09 Fenton                       13:25  6:43
      76      3805 Zach Schwartz                10 Glenbrook North              13:26  6:43
      77      4195 Peter Stavroulias            10 Willowbrook                  13:26  6:43
      78      3775 Zach Garti                   09 Glenbrook North              13:33  6:47
      79      3795 Tommy Nordberg               09 Glenbrook North              13:35  6:48
      80      4119 Jelani Givens                10 Proviso West                 13:36  6:48
      81      3808 Austin Smith                 09 Glenbrook North              13:37  6:49
      82      3788 Coleman Larson               09 Glenbrook North              13:39  6:50
      83      3889 Moises Coronel               09 Leyden                       13:42  6:51
      84      3812 Paul Sullivan                10 Glenbrook North              13:48  6:54
      85      3717 Daniel Surowiec              10 Elmwood Park                 13:48  6:54
      86      4189 Dino Mendino                 09 Willowbrook                  13:49  6:55
      87      3908 Kevin Olguin                 12 Leyden                       13:50  6:55
      88      3910 Ivan Perez-Urbina            09 Leyden                       13:56  6:58
      89      4079 Steven Dorsey                09 Proviso East                 13:56  6:58
      90      3772 Nathan Fong                  09 Glenbrook North              13:56  6:58
      91      4078 Joseph Brown                 09 Proviso East                 13:59  7:00
      92      4087 Justin Sykes                 09 Proviso East                 14:04  7:02
      93      3881 Nico Andruszlaewicz          09 Leyden                       14:06  7:03
      94   48 4045 Jacob Cosby                  09 Northside College Prep       14:30  7:15
      95      3792 Sean Montgomery              09 Glenbrook North              14:39  7:20
      96      3916 Kevin Rojas                  12 Leyden                       14:40  7:20
      97      3801 Zach Piell                   09 Glenbrook North              14:46  7:23
      98   49 3624 Adam Madey                   11 Addison Trail                14:52  7:26
      99      3729 Arnold Correa                10 Fenton                       14:55  7:28
     100      3891 Adrian Diaz                  10 Leyden                       15:04  7:32
     101   50 3601 Mikko Bernardo               12 Addison Trail                15:07  7:34
     102      3744 Alejandro Perez              09 Fenton                       15:07  7:34
     103      3796 Calvin Oh                    11 Glenbrook North              15:10  7:35
     104      4131 John Ramones                 10 Proviso West                 15:11  7:36
     105      3880 Justin Alvarez               09 Leyden                       15:14  7:37
     106      3742 Erick Nervis                 11 Fenton                       15:19  7:40
     107   51 1598 Charles Swarts               11 Nazareth Academy             15:24  7:42
     108      3884 Alex Nava                    09 Leyden                       15:24  7:42
     109      3739 Robert Martinez              10 Fenton                       15:33  7:47
     110      3778 Charlie Guggemos             09 Glenbrook North              15:41  7:51
     111      4178 Andrew Ciesla                10 Willowbrook                  15:49  7:55
     112   52 1594 Nuzio Peconio                 9 Nazareth Academy             15:53  7:57
     113   53 4062 Harry Winters                11 Northside College Prep       16:00  8:00
     114      4124 Robert Hill                  09 Proviso West                 16:13  8:07
     115      3604 Frank Deguzman               11 Addison Trail                16:14  8:07
     116      3906 Ivan Nunez                   09 Leyden                       16:36  8:18
     117      3787 Adam Landau                  10 Glenbrook North              16:50  8:25
     118      3803 Robert Ritz                  10 Glenbrook North              16:55  8:28
     119      3751 Martin Solis                 11 Fenton                       17:18  8:39
     120      3622 Alex Rojas                   09 Addison Trail                17:22  8:41
     121      3704 Kyle Garcia                  09 Elmwood Park                 17:57  8:59
     122   54 1582 Garrett Allar                 9 Nazareth Academy             18:01  9:01
     123      3615 Victor Miranda               09 Addison Trail                18:02  9:01
     124      1571 Andres Gonzalez              11 Guerin Prep                  18:39  9:20
     125      3800 Ankit Patel                  11 Glenbrook North              20:16 10:08
     126      3896 Sam Heusel                   12 Leyden                       20:25 10:13



                          Leyden Eagle Invitational
                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' Open Team Score ****

  1.    66  Elmwood Park                          (11:30  57:30 0:44)
====================================================
  1      5  Kyle Gyselinck            11 11:10
  2      6  Kyle Robbs                12 11:13
  3     13  Austin Tillema            12 11:34
  4     17  Saifoulaye Bah            12 11:39
  5     25  Alex Calle                11 11:54
  6   ( 27) Matt Walker               11 12:01
  7   ( 31) Justin Santiago           12 12:12

  2.    68  Leyden                                (11:33  57:44 0:36)
====================================================
  1      7  Cody Ott                  11 11:15
  2     11  Pedro Solis               12 11:30
  3     12  Eric Chaidez              12 11:33
  4     14  Juan Castaneda            11 11:35
  5     24  Edgardo Vera              12 11:51
  6   ( 26) Jimmy Novak               11 11:54
  7   ( 29) Angel Castillo            12 12:08

  3.    69  Glenbrook North                       (11:34  57:49 0:17)
====================================================
  1      9  Aaron Solomon             10 11:26
  2     10  Justin Tucker             11 11:27
  3     15  Will Congbalay            09 11:36
  4     16  Jonny Wagner              12 11:37
  5     19  Griffin Tucker            11 11:43
  6   ( 21) Cole Smith                10 11:46
  7   ( 22) Jordan Wolken             10 11:47

  4.    73  Fenton                                (11:23  56:55 1:33)
====================================================
  1      1  Cosme Bailon              12 10:43
  2      2  Marcus Falconer           12 10:50
  3      4  Jonathan Mercado          12 10:52
  4     32  David Gutierrez           09 12:14
  5     34  Eddie Garcia              09 12:16
  6   ( 35) Nathan Irby               09 12:17
  7   ( 40) Michael Stewart           10 12:33

  5.    90  Willowbrook                           (11:38  58:08 1:24)
====================================================
  1      3  Kevin Rezek               11 10:51
  2      8  Chris Senese              11 11:16
  3     18  Adrian Gonzales           11 11:42
  4     28  Donnie Hawkins            11 12:04
  5     33  Ian Schmidt               10 12:15
  6   ( 38) Dillon Darrow             10 12:31
  7   ( 41) Christian Batiz           11 12:33
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                            Center Point Preserve
                                Norhtlake, Il
                             September 28, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Boys' Open Team Score ****

  6.   199  Addison Trail                         (12:41  63:24 0:58)
====================================================
  1     30  Jerold Macaya             11 12:11
  2     36  Frank Zapata              12 12:26
  3     42  Christian Martinez        12 12:34
  4     45  Justin Paul               12 13:04
  5     46  Jonathon Loi              09 13:09
  6   ( 49) Adam Madey                11 14:52
  7   ( 50) Mikko Bernardo            12 15:07

  7.   200  Northside College Prep                (13:28  67:16 4:13)
====================================================
  1     23  Joseph Dschida            11 11:47
  2     37  Angelo Perez              12 12:27
  3     39  Max Guthmann              10 12:32
  4     48  Jacob Cosby               09 14:30
  5     53  Harry Winters             11 16:00

  8.   205  Nazareth Academy                      (13:15  66:13 3:38)
====================================================
  1     20  Ruben Gonzalez            11 11:46
  2     43  Ethan Flanagan            12 12:45
  3     44  Christopher Wlosek        12 12:59
  4     47  Joe Smith                 11 13:19
  5     51  Charles Swarts            11 15:24
  6   ( 52) Nuzio Peconio              9 15:53
  7   ( 54) Garrett Allar              9 18:01
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